

---

## **pachet produse**

I.D.: 78220434

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.02.23 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.303,20 RON - 1.303,20 RON

---

Descriere: BURETE INOX BUC 10 2.52 25.2 4408 BURETE VASE CANELAT 5/SET SET 4 3.36 13.44 CIF  
CREMA 500ML BUC 10 12.08 120.8 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L BUC 10 10.17 101.7 DETERGENT  
FAIRY 400ML BUC 10 8.24 82.4 AXION PASTA BUC 2 13.45 26.9 400ML PRAF DE CURATAT AJAX  
500 GR BUC 2 8.22 16.44 LAVETE USCATE 5/SET GAB SET 14 5.88 82.32 SACI MENAJ 35L  
50BUC/ROLA ROLA 40 5.54 221.6 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 4 37.81 151.24 SACI MENAJ 60L ROLA  
3 6.72 20.16 VERZI EPACK PROSOP HARTIE 2/SET BUC 75 5.88 441

---